504708753 12/29/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4755475

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
HUAFEI XIE	12/25/2017	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS SEMICONDUCTOR DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO.9-2, TANGMING ROAD, GONGMING STREET, GUANGMING NEW DISTRICT, GUANGDONG
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	15741116				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111

Email:zgroup@ipfirm.comCorrespondent Name:HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP

Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CZH6130-019
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua L. Pritchett/
DATE SIGNED:	12/29/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=EfiledAssign#page1.tif

PATENT 504708753 REEL: 044993 FRAME: 0915

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

1) Huafei XIE

Optoel Gengn designa	ectronics ling Street led "ASSII	Semiconductor , Guangming No	Display Technosy O <mark>v District, Sh</mark> Fright, title and	degy Co.,Ltd enzhen, Guar Listerest for th	., having a gdong 5180 e United Sta	place o 960, Cui ites of A	<u>f business</u> (<mark>Ba</mark> its succ menca as c	at No.9-2 tessors and	nzhen China Star Tangming Road, assigns (hereinalter 35 U.S.C. 100 in the
(a)	for which United St	an application for ates Patent Applic	United States I ation No.	etters Palent v 15/74	vas filed on 1,116	2017	7-12-29		, and identified by
(b)	forwhich	an application for	United States I	Letters Patent v	vas executed	08			
all Unit continu Propert	ed States I ations-in-pa y to the sai	etters Patent which in thereof, and the	th may be grad be right to all l the interest as a	ied therefore a benefits under ASSIGNEE, it	id any and a the Internat successors	ill extens iional Co assigns	sions, divis onvention i and legal r	ious, reissu for the Pro epresentati	irks to issue my md ics, continuations, or tection of Industrial ves; the undersigned
AND the undersigned hereby agrees to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remineration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.									
SIGNE	O on the da	te indicated aside	my signature						
1)	Huafe;	XII				2017.	12. 75	···	
Name	: Huafei X	E.			Date	¢;		***************************************	

PATENT REEL: 044993 FRAME: 0916

RECORDED: 12/29/2017